Mile Hi-Larity

Fact Sheet

IN THE BEGINNING...

Mile Hi-Larity, LLC was formed by four friends with the goal of using improv comedy to entertain and teach team-building. Although they came from very different professional backgrounds, they realized that the rules and skills that made them successful as players in an improv group also applied to their professional and personal backgrounds. Mile Hi-Larity performs improv comedy, based on audience suggestions, and original sketch comedy written by the players. Their shows are suitable for all ages, and can be customized for any occasion and audience size.

WHAT WE DO...

Entertainment. Mile Hi-Larity performs improv and sketch comedy that is perfect for any number of occasions, including:

- Office parties
- Bar/Bat Mitzvah's and birthdays
- Roasts
- © Charity events

- Holiday parties
- Seminars
- © Corporate meetings
- © Fund-Raisers

Team-Building. Mile Hi-Larity has also developed team-building exercises that utilizes the rules of improv comedy and adapt them to the business environment. Mile Hi-Larity team-building seminars are fund and participatory, while at the same time providing real team-building lessons and substance.

Custom Sketch-Writing and Performing. Mile Hi-Larity has added custom sketches, written and performed by Mile Hi-Larity players. These sketches have shown to be a terrific learning tool, great for emphasizing information at corporate meetings or celebrating the kick-off of a new program. They entertain the audience and simultaneously make the desired points.

PLACES WE HAVE BEEN MENTIONED, SEEN, OR HEARD...

Mile Hi-Larity has been written up, interviewed, seen, heard, or mentioned in the following publications, radio, and television programs:

- © Channel 9 News Daybreak
- O Diverse City Magazine
- Denver Post Spotlight section
- © KSNO radio morning show in Aspen, CO
- © Rocky Mountain News
- Boulder Daily Camera
- Aspen Today morning TV program

WHERE YOU CAN SEE US NOW...

In addition to a full schedule of private engagements, Mile Hi-Larity performs numerous public shows in the Denver-Boulder area each year. Check our website, www.milehilarity.com, under schedule for a list of our most up-to-date public shows.

HOW TO CONTACT US...

For more information, please feel free to contact by any of the following:

e-mail: laughs@milehilarity.com phone/fax: 303-756-4066 web site: www.milehilarity.com